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Bid Summary 
Bid #2186:  Waste Hauling and Recycling 

Bid Submission Deadline:  May 28, 2020 @ 1pm 
Bid Opening:  May 28, 2020 @ 1:15pm 

 
 

 
  Bidder 

 
Total Base Bid 2020 –  

Year 1 
 

 
Total Base Bid 2021 –  

Year 2 

 
Total Base Bid 2022 –  

Year 3 

TOTAL BASE QUOTE – 
ALL THREE YEARS 

COMBINED 

Republic Services 
2102 Busse Road 

Mount Prospect, IL  60056 

 
$15,990.79 

 
$16,470.51 

 
$16,964.62 

 
$49,425.92 

Advanced Disposal 
2800 Shermer Road 

Northbrook, IL  60062 

 
$13,700.96 

 
$18,493.85 

 
$19,048.66 

 
$51,243.47 

Waste Management of 
Illinois, Inc. 

700 E. Butterfield Road 
Lombard, IL  60148 

 
$17,281.00 

 
$22,899.36 

 
$24,276.54 

 
$64,456.90 

 


