

Bid Summary

Bid #2186: Waste Hauling and Recycling

Bid Submission Deadline: May 28, 2020 @ 1pm Bid Opening: May 28, 2020 @ 1:15pm

Bidder	Total Base Bid 2020 – Year 1	Total Base Bid 2021 – Year 2	Total Base Bid 2022 – Year 3	TOTAL BASE QUOTE – ALL THREE YEARS COMBINED
Republic Services 2102 Busse Road	\$15,990.79	\$16,470.51	\$16,964.62	\$49,425.92
Mount Prospect, IL 60056	\$15,990.79	\$16,470.51	\$10,904.02	\$49,425.92
Advanced Disposal	4	4	4	1
2800 Shermer Road Northbrook, IL 60062	\$13,700.96	\$18,493.85	\$19,048.66	\$51,243.47
Waste Management of				
Illinois, Inc.	\$17,281.00	\$22,899.36	\$24,276.54	\$64,456.90
700 E. Butterfield Road				
Lombard, IL 60148				